
O’s Concessions 2016
We have started the new season and we need to increase our pool of trained volunteers. 
Volunteers need to attend the concession training (obtain an ID) and come out to work 
concessions at O’s games.  !

TRAINING DATES for new volunteers are:  
more are to be announced soon!!!! !

*We learned last year that we need to have more leads trained than we had in the past.  
I am asking that you consider signing up to get lead training.  Lead training dates are to 
be announced soon. !
RETURNING VOLUNTEERS: You can once again complete regular training online.  Anyone willing 
to become a lead would still have to go for the lead training can bring your completed paperwork 
to the training and have your ID picture taken then.  The time and commitment for a lead is 
really no more than being there to work the game because we are all in it together.   
PLEASE, PLEASE, PLEASE - IF YOU ARE ALREADY TRAINED, TURN IN YOUR PAPERWORK!!! !

Contact Terri at tcanter@verizon.net to sign up for training! 
!

The GAME DATES we have committed to this season: !
Mon April 4 1:05pm (MIN) - Opening Day! 
Tues, May 3   7:05pm (NYY) 
Thur, May 5  7:05pm (NYY) 
Sun, May 15  1:35pm (DET) 
Fri, Jun 3 7:05pm (NYY) 
Sat, Jun 4 7:15pm (NYY) 
Sun, Jun 5   1:35pm (NYY) 
Wed Jun 8   7:05pm  (KC) (since they won the World Series) 
Sun, July 10  1:35pm  (LAA) 
Wed, Aug 17   7:05pm  (BOS) 
Tue Aug 22   7:05pm  (WAS) 
Wed Aug 23    7:05pm  (WAS) 
Fri  Sept 2  7:05pm  (NYY) 
Sat Sept 3   7:05pm  (NYY) 
Sun Sept 4  1:35pm  (NYY) 
Tue Sept 20  7:05pm  (BOS) 
Thr  Sept 22   7:05pm  (BOS)
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